2024 BACC Summer Pool Schedule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Saturday

5:30 a.m.

6:00 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Open Swim
5:30-7:30am
Water Aerobics
6:30-7:30am

Open Swim

12 - 3pm

Lap Swim
&
Open Swim

5:30-7:30 am

Open Swim

12 - 3pm

Open Swim
5:30-7:30am
Water Aerobics

6:30-7:30am

Open Swim

12 - 3pm

Lap Swim
&
Open Swim

5:30-7:30 am

Open Swim

12 - 3pm

Open Swim
5:30-7:30am
Water Aerobics

6:30-7:30am

Open Swim

8am-11am

Scheduled
Guard Break

from
9:25—9:35.

Open Swim

12 - 3pm

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Open Swim

5:30-7:30pm

Aqua Jogging
5:30-6:30pm
Open Swim

5:30-7:30pm

Open Swim

5:30 7:30pm

All blackened areas indicate the pool is closed

Aqua Jogging
5:30-6:30pm

Open Swim

5:30-7:30pm

Sunday

. All white/gray areas indicate the pool is open.



